MONKEY & SECRET BOTANICALS 48 ZL
Fruity and herbal
Monkey 47 Sloe Gin, Cointreau, Prosecco, basil

TROPICAL SAPPHIRE 46 ZL
Exotic and refreshing
Bombay Gin, Archer’s, passion fruit, Tonic Fentimans

APPLE BLOSSOM 38 ZL
Spring flower
Bumbu rum, St-Germain Elderflower Liqueur, apple juice, egg white, lime

CUCUMBERRY DREAM 36 ZL
Summer memory
Bombay Gin, Tonic Fentimans rhubarb, cucumber



AMARETTO PEAR 32 ZL
Pear harmony
Kraken Spiced Black Rum, Amaretto, pear, egg white

SMOKY NUT 30 ZL
Smoky whisper
Jameson, Ardbeg Ten, Frangelico Piemont Liqueur, egg white

RENNA BIANCA 28 ZL
Creamy tale
Jakob Haberfeld Miodanka, cream

WILLY WONKA 28 ZL
Sweet nut
Chambord, Amaretto, Kahlua, cream, Nutella
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'TAILS

COC

APEROL SPRITZ 42 ZL
Aperol, Prosecco, orange

OLD FASHIONED 42 Z%L
Basil Hayden's, Angostura

NEGRONI 40 ZL
Bombay Gin, Campari, Carlo Alberto Red

MARGARITA 38 ZL

Tequila, Coiunteru, lime

PORNSTAR MARTINI 36 ZL
Vodka, Passoa, Prosecco, passion fruit, vanila

Ask the staff about other classic cocktails.



NON-ALE€OHOLIC
COCKTAILS

HOMEMADE LEMONADE 25CL 24 7L

strawberry / passion fruit / lemon

TEA TANGO 25 CL 26 ZL
Rosehip-raspberry tea /lime / Tonic /
Sprite / peach syrup

BLOOMING FLOWER 25 CL 32ZL
Gordons 0% / Tonic Fentimans

Elderflower

ESPRESSO TONIC 25 CL 26 ZL

Espresso / Tonic Fentimans



JAKOB HABERFELD STORY

In 1804 Simon Haberfeld founded a factory
producing alcohol, which his son Jakob inherited
from him and developed under the name Jakob
Haberfeld — Steam Vodka and Liquor Factory in
Oswiecim. It was a first industrial plant in the city
and one of the three oldest alcohol producers in
Poland. For many years the company developed
dynamically, expanded the factory and enriched
its offer with fruit juices. Alcoholic beverages
produced in the factory had repeatedly been
presented in international competitions, winning

awards and recognition, so that they were
successfully exported abroad.




PIOLONOWKA

ORZECHOWKA

WISNIOWKA

ZGODA

MLODY ZIEMNIAK
Ask about available vintages of vodka
Young Potato.

BELVEDERE

CHOPIN RYE VODKA

SLIWOWICA

ZUBROWKA BISON GRASS

50%

36%

30%

40%

40%

40%

40%

50%

37,5%

4 CL
50 CL

4 CL
50 CL

4 CL
50 CL

4 CL
50 CL

4 CL

4 CL

4 CL
70 CL

4 CL

4 CL

30 ZL
300 ZL

257Z%
250 ZL

25 7L
250 ZL

257Z%
250 ZL

30 ZL

35ZL

20 ZL
300 ZL

28 ZL

18 ZL



AMUERTE GIN

MONKEY 47 SLOE GIN

SAVA POLISH PINK GIN
SAVA POLISH GIN

BLACK TOMATO GIN
HERBARIUS NAVY STRENGHT
TANQUERAY FLOOR DE SEVILLA
TANQUERAY NO. 10

GIN MARE MEDITERRANEAN
HENDRICK'S

BOMBAY GIN

43%
29%
40%
40%
42,3%
57,2%
41,3%
47,3%
43,7%
41,4%

40%

4 CL

4 CL

4 CL

4 CL

4 CL

4 CL

4 CL

4 CL

4 CL

4 CL

4 CL

52 ZL

48 ZL

42 7%

42 7L

40ZL

38 ZL

36 ZL

36 ZL

34 7L

34 ZL

26 ZL
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KAH TEOQUILA

KAH ANEJO
KAH REPOSADO

KAH BLANCO

TN

RUM

RON ZACAPA 23 YO
DON PAPA RUM
EL DORADO

DIPLOMATICO (BOTUCAL)
RESERVA EXCLUSIVA

BUMBU RUM THE ORIGINAL
KRAKEN SPICED BLACK RUM

KUNA PANAMA AGED RON

40%

40%

40%

40%

40%

43%

40%

40%

40%

40%

4 CL

4 CL

4 CL

4 CL

4 CL

4 CL

4 CL

4 CL

4 CL

4 CL

42 7L

40ZL

38 ZL

50 ZL

44 7%

42 7%

36 ZL

32 ZL

30 ZL

26 ZL
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SCOTCHWHISKY -
SINGLE MALT

BOWMORE DEEP&COMPLEX 18 YO
LAGAVULIN 16Y0

BALVENIE 14 YO CARRIBEAN CASK
ABERLOUR 16 YO DOUBLE CASK
GLENMORANGIE QUINTA RUBAN
GLENKINCHIE

OBAN 14YO

EDRADOUR 10YO

ARDBEG TEN 10YO

TALISKER 10YO

CAOL ILA 12Y0

GLEN MORAY ELGIN CLASSIC
CHARDONNAY CASK FINISH

43%

43%

43%

40%

40%

43%

43%

40%

46%

4 CL

4 CL

4 CL

4 CL

4 CL

4 CL

4 CL

4 CL

4 CL

78 ZL

60 ZL

60 ZL

56 ZL

52 7L

50 ZL

50 ZL

44 7L

40 ZL

45,8% 4 CL 38ZL

43%

46%

4 CL

4 CL

38 ZL

34 7L
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IRISH WHISKEY
g
SEXTON IRISH SINGLE 40%
MALT WHISKEY
JAMESON 40%

4CL 30ZL

4CL 26ZL

AMERICAN WHISKEY -

BURBON

BLANTON'S ORIGINAL 46,5%
SINGLE BARREL

BASIL HAYDEN'S 40%

4CL 627ZL

4CL 457Z%L
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JAPANESE/WHISKY
—w
HIBIKI 43% 4CL 86ZL
NIKKA COFFEY MALT WHISKY 45% 4CL 52 7L
B3
.. s " \" ,4
OTHER WHISKY
CHIVAS 18 YO 40% 4CL 427ZL
PAUL JOHN INDIAN 40% 4CL 36 7%
SINGLE MALT
JACK DANIEL’S 40% 4CL 30ZL
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TASTING BOARDS

VODKA TASTING BOARD -
FLAVORS OF POLISH SUMMER — 50 ZL

4 flavours of Jakob Haberfeld vodka:

PIOLONOWKA 50% 2CL
ORZECHOWKA 36% 2 CL
WISNIOWKA 30% 2 CL
ZGODA 40% 2CL

WHISKEY TASTING BOARD -
FOUR CORNERS OF SCOTLAND — 100 ZL

GLENKINCHIE 43% 2 CL
ABERLOUR 16 YO DOUBLE CASK 40% 2 CL
GLENMORANGIE 14 YO QUINTA RUBAN 40% 2 CL
LAGAVULIN 16 YO 43% 2 CL

WHISKEY TASTING BOARD -
WINDS OF THE ISLES — 90 ZL

TALISKER 45,8% 2 CL
BOWMORE DEEP & COMPLEX 18 YO 43% 2 CL
CAOLILA 12 YO 43% 2 CL

ARDBEG TEN 10 YO 46% 2 CL



BRANDY

HENNESSY XO 40% 4 CL 100 ZL

REMY MARTIN VSOP 40% 4CL 46 ZL
COURVOISIER VSOP 40% 4CL 40ZL

CALVADOS BOULARD VSOP 44% 4CL 34ZL
HENNESSY VS 40% 4CL 36ZL

METAXA 12* 40% 4CL 30ZL

APERITIF & VERMOUTHS
S\

APEROL 11% 4CL 28ZL
CAMPARI 25% 4CL 287ZL
CARLO ALBERTO BIANCO 17% 10 CL 28 ZL

CARLO ALBERTO ROSSO 17% 10 CL 28 ZL



LIQUEURS

e
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CHARTREUSE VERTE GREEN 55%
ST. GERMAIN ELDERFLOWER 20%
LIQUEUR

CHAMBORD 16,5%
AMARETTO 28%
BAILEY'S 17%
COINTREAU 40%
CYNAR 16,5%
FRANGELICO PIEMONT 20%
LIQUEUR

JAGERMEISTER 35%
KAHLUA 16%
LIMONCELLO 30%
LUXARDO MARASCHINO 32%

ORIGINALE LIQUIER

MALIBU 18%
SOUTHERN COMFORT 35%
PASSOA 15%

UNICUM BITTERS 40%

4 CL

4 CL

4 CL

4 CL

4 CL

4 CL

4 CL

4 CL

4 CL

4 CL

4 CL

4 CL

4 CL

4 CL

4 CL

4 CL

30 ZL

25 7L

25 7L

20 ZL

20ZL

20 ZL

20 ZL

20ZL

20ZL

20 ZL

20ZL

20ZL

20ZL

20 ZL

20 ZL

20ZL



SPARKLING WINE

PROSECCO TREVISO DOC 11,5% () 750 ML 150 ZL
BRUT VALBON Y 125ML 26 ZL
Follador, Veneto, Italy

BARON-FUENTE CHAMPAGNE 12,5% () 750 ML 380 ZL
TRADITION BRUT NV AOC

France

SWEET WINE
RIESLING APOTHEKERFLASCHE 8% (1500 ML 140 Z%
TRITTENHEIMER AUSLESE Y 75ML 24 7%

Steffen, Mosel, Germany



MORNING FOG CHARDONNAY
Wente, Livermore Valley, California, USA

TURNAU SOLARIS
Winnica Turnau, Zachodniopomorskie, Poland

KERNER DOC
Cantina Valle Isarco, Alto Adige, Italy

RIESLING GUTSWEIN TROCKEN
Thorle, Rheinhessen, Germany

SAUVIGNON BLANC
Moroki, Marlborough, New Zeland

SEYVAL BLANC
Biate Skaty, Matopolskie, Poland

TURNAU ROSE

Winnica Turnau, Zachodniopomorskie, Poland

ROSE W

13,5%

13%

14%

12%

13%

13%

() 750 ML
? 125 ML

0 750 ML
? 125 ML
0 750 ML
(0 750 ML

( 750 ML

() 750 ML

220 ZL
38 ZL

200 ZL

36 ZL

220 ZL

180 ZL

180 ZL

160 ZL

11% () 750 ML 170 ZL



SOUTHERN HILLS CABERNET“ 13,5% 0 750 ML 250 ZL
SAUVIGNON T125ML 42 ZL
Wente, Livermore Valley, California, USA

POGGIO CIVETTA CHIANTI 13,5% ( 750 ML 180 ZL
CLASSICO DOCG Y 125ML 34 ZL
Farnese Vini, Toscana, Italy

MERLOT RESERVA 13,5% () 750 ML 160 ZL
J. Bouchon, Maule Valley, Chile Y125ML 28 ZL
VALLEY FLOOR SHIRAZ 14,5% 0 750 ML 280 ZL
Langmeil, Barossa Valley, Australia

VALPOLICELLA CLASSICO 13,5% ( 750 ML 240 ZL
SUPERIORE DOCG

Corvina, Zenato, Veneto, Italy

HADO 14,5% () 750 ML 230 ZL
Bodegas y Vinedos Pujanza, Rioja, Spain

CAHORS CAROLINE MALBEC AOC 13,5% ) 750 ML 180 ZL
Chateau Coustarelle, Cahors, France

MULLED, WINE

%%

WHITE WINE ag,i‘ 125 ML 32 Z%

Peach syrup, lemon

RED WINE 125 ML 32 ZL

Cinnamon, cloves, honey, orange



DRAFT BEER
CHMYZ PILS 5% 50CL 227ZEL
CHMYZ PILS 5% 30CL 18 ZL
LE BEER
APPLE CIDER 7% 33CL 24 7L
SEDEK IPA 6% 33 CL 20ZL
UPIR DUNKEL 5,1% 33CL 18 ZL
KRASA WEIZEN 5,25% 33CL 16 ZL
GAZDA MARCOWE 6% 33CL 16ZL
ZYWIEC 5,5% 33CL 16 ZL
NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER 0% 33CL 16ZL

Ask for availability of other flavors.



COFEEE
ESPRESSO
ESPRESSO MACCHIATO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
BLACK COFFEE
COFFEE WITH MILK
CAPPUCCINO
LATTE
IRISH COFFEE
ICED COFFEE
BAILEY'S COFFEE
COFFEE WITH AMARETTO

HOT CHOCOLATE

12 ZL

14 ZL

16 ZL

12 ZL

14 ZL

18 ZL

18 ZL

30 ZL

24 7%

28 ZL

28 ZL

24 7%



HOMEMADE WINTER TEA 22 ZL
Mix of black and fruit tea, raspberries, rosemary,
orange, lemon, cloves, anise, ginger, cinnamon stick.

Select: honey, raspberry or ginger syrup.

BLACK TEA 12 ZL

FLAVOURED TEA 12 Z%
Select: Earl Grey, Green, Mint, Fruit, White Yuzu,
Chamomille.



ORANGE 20 CL
APPLE 20 CL
TOMATO 20 CL
GRAPEFRUIT 20 CL
BLACKCURRANT 20 CL
FRESH JUICES
ORANGE 20 CL

GRAPEFRUIT 20 CL

12 ZL

12 ZL

12 Z%

12 ZL

12 ZL

20 ZL

20 ZL
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WATER
-

SAN PELLEGRINO 25 CL
ACQUA PANNA 25 CL
STILL WATER 70 CL
SPARKLING WATER 70 CL

SOFT DRINKS

TONIC FENTIMANS 25 CL

14 7%

14 7L

16 ZL

16 ZL

16 ZL

Select: Premium Indian, Light, Elderflower, Rhubarb,

Ginger Beer.

COCA COLA 20 CL
COCA COLA ZERO 20 CL
SPRITE 20 CL
FANTA 20 CL

RED BULL 25 CL

12 Z%L

12 Z%

12 ZL

12 Z%L

20 Z%L



